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Thursday, November 16, 2023, 9:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.
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Anchorage, AK 99501-3561

Main: 907.269-8431

Fax: 907-269-8918
http://dnr.alaska.gov/parks.oha

The Alaska Historical Commission will meet in person at the Atwood Building, room 1236, and via
MS TEAMS. To register to attend the meeting, email a request to dnr.oha@alaska.gov.

Any person or group wishing to address the commission on the grant requests, National
Register nominations, geographic name proposals, or any other historic preservation issue is
invited to participate in the public comment session starting at 10 a.m. To sign up, please email
OHA at dnr.oha@alaska.gov.

PRELIMINARY AGENDA

Date November 16, 2023

9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

Call to order, introduction of members and others present
Adoption of agenda

Review and approval of June 6, 2023, minutes

Remarks from Chair, Lt. Governor Nancy Dahlstrom
Remarks from Director, Alaska State Parks, Ricky Gease
Update from the SHPO, Judy Bittner

Public comment

BREAK

TAB

Top
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10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

noon

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

Alaska Historical Commission
November 16, 2023

FY23 Priorities for CLG Grants and Proposals Review

CLG Grant Priorities for 2023
City of Seward Brown & Hawkins Fire Suppression System
Matanuska-Susitna Borough Interpretation Sign, Design & Install
Fairbanks NSB Downtown Interpretation Display

New Maritime Heritage Preservation Program
Maritime Heritage Preservation Grant Applications and Review
Eldred Rock Lighthouse Preservation Association
Sitka Maritime Heritage Society
Gastineau Channel Historical Society
Snug Harbor Past Tymes
City and Borough of Wrangell
Cape Saint Elias Lightkeepers
Museum of Alaska Transportation and Industry
Chugach Heritage Museum and Archeological Repository

BREAK

National Register Nominations—Evaluation and Ranking
Wolf Creek Boatworks Historic District
Sitka Woman’s Club Cottage

Geographic Name Guidelines
Frank Creek Report
Mount Elliott Report
Nanvarpak Report

Other Business
America250
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24

25
26
27
28

29

Update Alaska Association for Historic Preservation/Preservation Alaska

Alaska Highway Bridges Follow-Up

Commission members’ comments

3:00 p.m.

Adjourn

[11-1-2023]



