

Department of Natural Resources

OFFICE OF THE COMMISSIONER

550 West 7th Avenue, Suite 1400 Anchorage, AK 99501-3561 Main: 907.269-8431 Fax: 907-269-8918 http://dnr.glgskg.gov/pgrks.ohg

Lt. Gov. Nancy Dahlstrom, Chair Raymond Bonnell, Member
Jonathon Ross, Member Wayne Jensen, Member
Judith Bittner, Member Rebecca Poulson, Member
Givey Kochanowski, Member Mark Rollins, Member
Vacant

Alaska Historical Commission Fall 2023 Meeting Agenda November 16, 2023

Thursday, November 16, 2023, 9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. Office of History and Archaeology Anchorage, Alaska https://dnr.alaska.gov/parks.oha

The Alaska Historical Commission will meet in person at the Atwood Building, room 1236, and via MS TEAMS. To register to attend the meeting, email a request to dnr.oha@alaska.gov.

Any person or group wishing to address the commission on the grant requests, National Register nominations, geographic name proposals, or any other historic preservation issue is invited to participate in the public comment session starting at 10 a.m. To sign up, please email OHA at dnr.oha@alaska.gov.

PRELIMINARY AGENDA

Date November 16, 2023		TAB
9:00 a.m.	Call to order, introduction of members and others present	1
9:10 a.m.	Adoption of agenda	Тор
9:15 a.m.	Review and approval of June 6, 2023, minutes	2
9:20 a.m.	Remarks from Chair, Lt. Governor Nancy Dahlstrom	3
9:30 a.m.	Remarks from Director, Alaska State Parks, Ricky Gease	4
9:40 a.m.	Update from the SHPO, Judy Bittner	5
10:00 a.m.	Public comment	6
10:15 a.m.	BREAK	

Alaska Historical Commission November 16, 2023 Page 2 of 2

10:30 a.m.	FY23 Priorities for CLG Grants and Proposals Review CLG Grant Priorities for 2023 City of Seward Brown & Hawkins Fire Suppression System	7 8 9
	Matanuska-Susitna Borough Interpretation Sign, Design & Install	10
	Fairbanks NSB Downtown Interpretation Display	11
11:00 a.m.	New Maritime Heritage Preservation Program	12
	Maritime Heritage Preservation Grant Applications and Review	13
	Eldred Rock Lighthouse Preservation Association	14
	Sitka Maritime Heritage Society	15
	Gastineau Channel Historical Society	16
	Snug Harbor Past Tymes	17
	City and Borough of Wrangell	18
	Cape Saint Elias Lightkeepers	19
	Museum of Alaska Transportation and Industry	20
	Chugach Heritage Museum and Archeological Repository	21
noon	BREAK	
1:00 p.m.	National Register Nominations–Evaluation and Ranking	22
	Wolf Creek Boatworks Historic District	23
	Sitka Woman's Club Cottage	24
1:30 p.m.	Geographic Name Guidelines	25
	Frank Creek Report	26
	Mount Elliott Report	27
	Nanvarpak Report	28
2:00 p.m.	Other Business America250	29
	Update Alaska Association for Historic Preservation/Preservation Alaska Alaska Highway Bridges Follow-Up	

Commission members' comments

3:00 p.m. Adjourn